41
12
07
1207
Process Control, Timers & Counters
P
ro
ce

615-705.OPT4000022 Channel Relay module
615-699.DM4000UIndicator
10+5+1+Order Code
Price EachMftrs.
List No.
H=48, W=96,
D=140 (behind bezel), Panel cut out = 92 44
4 Panel front discrete LEDsAlarm status
6 digit, 7 segment, 14mm LED. 3.3Hz updateDisplay
0-10mA, 0-20 mA
Any Thermocouple or PT100; Voltage ±10, 1-5, ±1, ±0.1; Current 4-20mA,Inputs
240V 50/60Hz (120Vac selectable by internal links)Supply voltage
PM71X
IP66 Watertight Covers
Mftrs. List No. Y92A-48N=478-027, Y92A-49N=478-039,
Y92A-72N=478-040 Y92A-96N=478-052
PLC111
478-027 Panel Cut-out:
45 45 square hole + 2 4.5 dia holes
on fixing centres 69